
DBY-22313  B313

Antal melodier

Uhindret rækkevidde

LED-indikatoren ved tryk

Nem isættelse

Lydstyrkejustering

Decibelklassificering

Strømforsyning dørklokke

IP-klassificering

Radiofrekvens

Valg af melodi

Antal dørklokker, der skal parres

Strømstiktype

Kompatibel

16

150 m

Ja

Ja

80 dB

IP44

433,92 MHz

6

F - CEE 7/4 (Schuko)

BY32 Kabelforbundet klokke tryk
konverter

:  x  x  (cm): 15 x 9.5 x 7.5 | : 8711658440989

 (kg): 0.193 |  (kg): 0.1363

:  x  x  (cm): 33 x 22.1 x 48.5 | : 8711658441054

 (kg): 5.7084

: : 24 | : 288 |  x : 3 x 4 |  /  / : 17829 / 38400 / 45260


